2008 Flowers Sea Swim Results

Position Race #

1 R16
2 H12
3 G12
4 03
5 T1

6 B39
7 R46
8 N5
9 B24
10 C10
11 F19
12 C9
13 L5
14 Ci4
15 S38
16 A7
17 E17
18 RA5
19 S10
20 B8
21 M41
22 M6
23 M32
24 B25
25 M24
26 E3
27 M59
28 Al8
29 F21
30 D17
31 B27
32 C12
33 M2
34 Al
35 H21
36 K10
37 V7
38 11
39 02
40 M20
41 12
42 L13
43 G14
44 D7

First Name
JOEL
MATTHEW
SElI

RADA
BRUCE
JOSHUA
CAISON
JOSEPH
LARA
MATTHEW
SUMMER
CHRISTOPHER
SEAN
JACQUELINE
PETER
CHRISTOPHER
ERIC
PRESTON
ANDREW
KRIS
ANDREW
MARK
ALEXANDER
GEOFFREY
AMBER
DAVID
LUCKY
MARIUS
TORI
ABIGAIL
DANIELLE
MARK
JAMIE
KRISTINA
JOHAN
ANDREA
ELLIOT
THOMAS
MEG
CLAIRE
WILLIAM
MICHAEL
GRANT
ALORA

Last Name
ROMBOUGH
HOOPER
GROOME
OWEN
THOMAS
BAIN
ROYCROFT
NOVOTNY
BUTLER
COURTIS
FLOWERS
COURTIS
LEMM
CORCORAN
STASIUK
ARMSTRONG
ERENSTOFT
ROYCROFT
SMILEY
BEHRENS
MACKAY
MATHEWS
MCCALLUM
BUTLER
MYRIE
EFAW
MEISENHEIMER
ACKER
FLOWERS
DRUMMOND
BOOTHE
CUMMINGS
MAGIN
ABBOTT
HEATH
KILAM
VERNON
INGOLDSBY
OHARE
MORGAN
IRELAND
LOCKWOOD
GALLOWAY
DAVIS-MYLES

M/F

TEILILTTZLIITLTLLIITT MMM TETETTLLILLCTTEEL

Time
20.28
20.29
20.36
21.37
22.01
22.06
22.09
22.1
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.17
22.2
22.21
22.22
22.33
22.37
22.57
23.13
23.21
23.52
24.01
24.13
24.13
24.15
24.26
24.27
24.28
24.28
24.29
24.31
24.31
24.32
24.38
24.51
25.01
25.24
25.28
25.53
25.56
26.13
26.31
26.35
26.36



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

M10
R20
R22
T7
P38
B40
M14
H49
S26
P33
R17
L7
T10
T3
114
R35
T19
A21
B26
B59
R6
M33
R2
N1
B56
L2
D19
W30
K2
H47
B36
S2
P40
M11
R1
B62
S14
P10
E12
H2
F2

H43
S15
T18
H1

S37

WILLIAM
SALLY

JOE
ALEXANDRA
JOHANN
ARIAWA
JASPER
ALEX
JASON
BRADLEY
CHRISTOPHER
ANDREA
MATT
VICTOR
MICHAEL
ADRIAN
BRIGITTE
DEAN
SIMON
ASHLEY
JACQUI
MICHAEL
GABE
RICHARD
JAMES
RHONDA
MEGAN
ERICA
COURTNEY
JP
MICHELLE
RICHARD
TERRY
MATTHEW
MARLENE
ALEX
JONATHON
POLLY
STEPHEN
CHRISTOPHER
FRANK
JAMES
BEN

ERIC
CORAL
KAREN
JUSTIN

MCFARLAND
RUBNER
RAINERO
TUNGLAND
PRINSLOO
BAIN
MIKKELSEN
HARLING
SCHMIDT
POTGIETER
ROSE

LUPO
TODMAN
THOMPSON
JOHNSTON
ROVSTON
TOMASCIK
ADDLESON
BUTLER
BURTON
RETIEF
MAY
RABESS
NASH
BEBARFALD
LAWS

DUTY
WILSON
KAPES
HANEKOM
BURKE
SAVAGE
PETYT
MCKENZIE
RABESS
BARLOW
STONE
PHIPPS
EBANKS
HALL
FLOWERS JNR
IRONS
HART
STUBENBERG
TOMASCIK
HACKENBURG
SCHMIDT

LT7TTLLLLLLLITEILITEIIITEIT TN TSI TLLLLLTLELLLLZC T TS L

26.45
26.5

26.53
26.54
26.58
27.03
27.05
27.06
27.09
27.18
27.26
27.35
27.39
27.41
27.46
27.52
28.07
28.23
28.24
28.47
28.51
28.52
28.57
28.59
29.01
29.09
29.15
29.19
29.21
29.23
29.23
29.24
29.25
29.29
30.01
30.03
30.05
30.09
30.11
30.15
30.15
30.16
30.18
30.19
30.2

30.2

30.21



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Mé61
S35
F1
K12
P21
P31
B45
H6
T6
B17
M12
08
B5
M23
B51
R38
E2
D10
K11
P34
F16
W22
W2
P6
G24
B48
M38
H14
F31
C28
13
D6
c5
D25
V5
M7
R15
R31
R51
R18
06
P27
S9
M51
C19
S5
R49

JOHN
TOM
FRANK
JOE
TAVIA
MICHELLE
BEN
RICHARD
BRENDAN
MICHAEL
PATRICIA
JIM
VINCENT
CATHERINE
KENNY
LUISA
KIM
NIAMH
IAN
JACKIE
KEVIN
JASON
SAMANTHA
STU

CHRIS
JANE
DEAN
STUART
CLARENCE
DAVID
ROB
EMILY
HOLLY
ERIN
CRISTIANO
MICHAEL
PERRY
KEVIN
RORY
DOMINIC
MICHAEL
JUSTINE
JENNIFER
STEPHAN
GILL
HEATHER
NICK

MEISENHEIMER
STEPHENS
FLOWERS SNR
KARNEY
PRETORIUS
POLISE
BAINES
HARRISON
TOUHEY
BOYLE
MCMAHON
OBRECHT
BANTON
MURRAY
BOWEN
ROBERTS
ECKART
DEVINE
KEENAN
POTGIETER
FOY

WARD
WALLACE
PETCH
GRAHAM
BOTTA
MAX
HUDSON
FLOWERS
CRAPP
JACKSON
DAVIES
CHAVEZ
DUPUY
VINCENTINI
MATHEWS
ROMBOUGH
RUTH

REID

ROSS
OLDFIELD
PLENKIEWILZ
SKINNER
MOORE
COMINS
SHERMAN
ROBINSON

LT7TTLTTLILLILLLLLILLTTTTLLLLLLLITLLLLITEILITSITEIETLLITTMLLLLTTMEESISTTTZELCLL

30.36
30.43
30.45
30.48
31.05
31.11
31.16
31.19
31.21
31.25
31.35
31.36
314
3141
31.42
31.46
31.49
31.55
31.56
32.1
32.11
32.14
32.16
32.2
32.22
32.26
32.32
32.35
3241
32.42
32.48
32.51
32.51
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
33
33.02
33.08
33.09
33.11
33.13
33.21
33.29
33.35
33.51



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

P20
D15
G15
E7
G10
M36
2
G3
M31
R32
C22
H48
B14
T14
H3
B47
M43
c7
M18
L17
16
R27
S22
N7
S8
M8
B22
W28
B55
C31
H11
C20
M13
F8
F11
T4
P36
G16
H4
w24
L6
04
H27
W5
WI7
P22
G2

PAUL
AYSSA
GEORGINA
WOLRAAD
DENISE
CELINE
JILL
STUART
IAIN
KEITH
NEAL
GRAHAM
NEIL

LEE

KENT
JANE
ALEXANDRA
SERGIO
NICOLA
CRAIG
DITA

JOE
MICHAEL
MIKE
PAUL
ERIKA
COURTNEY
ALISTAIR
JOHN
ERIC
MONICA
JENNIFER
CALLUM
ALITSIA
VANESSA
MICHAEL
BARB
LARISSA
KIRALEE
JASON
REBECCA
DENISE
MURRAY
AC
SHANNON
KATIA
IAIN

PHILLIPS
DODSON
GREEN
EUVRARD
GOWER
MACKEN
ZADNY
GEDDES
MCCALLUM
RUNYAN
COLEMAN
HAMPSON
BOSWORTH
TRICKETT
HARMAN
BURTON
MCMASTER
CONI
MOORE
LUKAVEC
JONES
REEGAN
SCHULZ
NELSON
SKINNER
MCDONALD
BURGESS
WALTERS
BUCK
CRONIER
HOEFERT
CARGO
MCNEIL
FINLASON
FORBES
THORNTON
PEDERSEN
GAUDRY
HARNETT
WINDSOR
LILLYWHITE
OSTERLOH
HARRIS
WATTS
WILCOX
PEREZ
GEDDES

LT T T T T I ST ML LT T TEITNIT TS T L

33.54
33.55
34.01
34.03
34.12
34.14
34.19
34.2

34.21
34.22
34.26
34.26
34.27
34.29
34.3

34.33
34.37
34.44
34.49
34.5

34,51
34.54
34.55
34.56
35.04
35.06
35.09
35.1

35.12
35.14
35.15
35.16
35.18
35.19
35.2

35.21
35.24
35.25
35.27
35.27
35.28
35.29
35.3

35.32
35.33
35.34
35.35



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

C38
S1
S6
W39
P2
549
H17
w4
M30
W19
R47
B2
M9
F28
B29
B18
D1
w1
E6
M5
F34
R42
c4
F9
M16
C29
S30
F39
A8
Cc1
W25
M60
F10
Ul
K19
R41
L14
B7
C15
C16
G17
D2
F17
Y1
S61
B54
T25

LOUISA
CERI
DAVID
MARSIA
KENT
ALEXANDER
BRIAN
JAMES
JASPER
LISA
MICHAEL
JANIS
PENNY
TIM
GUNTER
CHRIS
NICHOLE
KAREN
NANCY
SUSAN
JOHN
TRAVIS
CAROLINE
CLAIRE
NAOMI
BRIGID
ANDREW
FLEIX
KEVIN
CAROLINE
ROGER
JAKE
DANIEL
AMBER
DYLAN
CHARL
NANCY
STEPHANIE
JAMES
RANDY
CHARLES
VALERIU
WENDY
RODGER
EMILY
ALICE
ANNE

CONTOS
SAUNDERS
SHIBLI
WEDER
PEARCE
SIGAL
HURLEY
WATERS
MIKKELSEN
WELMAN
RICHARDSON
BACAC
MCDOWALL
FITZGERALD
BERNSTEINER
BRANDSON
DANN
WALLACE
EUVRARD
MATHEWS
FUTTER
ROSS
CHALONER
FLETCHER
MITTEN
CLARLEBOIS
SINCLAIR
EBANKS
ASHWORTH
CAHILL
WOOD
MEISENHEIMER
FLOREK
UNICK

KING

ROUX
LACASSE
BEAUDET
CLEMONS
CHRISTIAN
GROVER
DANULESCU
FREEDMAN
YEOMANS
ST HILAIRE
BEAVER
TODD

mTTmmLTLLILILITTLILITLIZII TSI T L T T gL T TS ML LS TSN

35.36
35.37
354
35.42
35.44
35.45
35.55
35.57
35.59
36.01
36.03
36.05
36.06
36.14
36.15
36.17
36.18
36.19
36.21
36.22
36.25
36.27
36.28
36.3
36.31
36.32
36.35
36.39
36.47
36.52
37
37.04
37.08
37.12
37.18
37.29
37.37
37.38
37.43
37.46
37.48
37.5
37.51
37.52
37.53
37.55
37.56



233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
244
245
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

Y2
D13
D4
G26
G28
G22
F3
F20
B6
T9
A5
Al15
M25
519
R23
W23
D18
A6
H15
H40
N2
G20
B23
F30
D23
B15
A3
D22
S21
W16
K5
S36
W38
F36
S58
M55
F26
F5
F33
R8
F12
S39
R9
B67
E4
11
R14

LISA
RICHELLE
JASON

SUE

JOHN

NEIL

DARA
MATT
ANDREW
EDUARDO
ADAM
JONATHAN
ALISON
FABIO
CHARLES
MONICA
BETSY
MAGDALIA
PATRICIA
JOELLE
CIARA
JENNY
CHRISTOPHER
LISA
CHANIA
MICHELLE
KIM
BRUNO
DOROTA
COLIN
PETER
SAM
RUDOLPH
WALTER
JAMIE
TANSY
BRYAN
SEBASTIAN
JARROD
TRACEY
MADEL
POWEL
ANTHONY
DAVID
DANA
ANNE B
NORBERTO

YEOMANS
DINWIDDIE
DAUM
GREEN
GRACEY
GALWAY

FLOWERS - BURKE

FLOWERS
BARRON
TORRES
ANDREWS
ASHTON
MILLARD
SORDINELLI
RAINERO
WATLER
DRUMMOND
ARMSTRONG
HUNT
HUSSEY
NASH
GANTLETT
BURKE
FLOWERS
DONALD
BOUCHARD
AGEE
DELUCHE
SOSNOWSKI
WRIGHT
KENNETT
SAGE
WEDER
FAJETTE
SCOTT

MAKI
FITZGERALD
FERNANDEZ
FARLEY
RICHARDSON
FOURIE
STEMPOWSKI
RIVERS
BROWN
EFAW
JACKSON
RODRIGUEZ

LTI T T LI T T T T g T TN

37.57
37.59
38
38.03
38.05
38.14
38.16
38.17
38.17
38.18
38.18
38.27
38.28
38.31
38.35
38.36
38.37
38.39
38.41
38.43
38.45
38.46
38.47
38.52
38.54
38.55
38.57
38.58
38.59
39
39.03
39.05
39.1
39.14
39.16
39.2
39.23
39.29
39.3
39.34
39.35
39.37
39.39
39.41
39.42
39.45
39.48



280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

K1
V6
H13
A11
01
K6
F4
B35
F13
N6
K13
G11
M57
W6
L9
23
L10
M47
M17
A4
M4
c18
T17
P9
G1
P5
R37
L11
W20
E9
E8
541
C34
13
M1
A2
K14
B28
A19
W26
B53
512
543
W29
S44
V1
c3

NEIL
CAROLYN
DENNIS
FLORENCE
KATIE
REBECCA
RACHAEL
KELLY
MARNUS
MELISSA
MIA
LAURA
REBECCA JOHNA
HELEN
LLOYD
ALEXANDRA
MIGUEL
JULIE
HERMAN
JAMES
LEE
GEOFF
LEXI
COURTNEY
ANTHONY
MAHIPAL
NATHAN
MARK
SABRINA
GARTH
NICK
MEGHAN
RICHARD
DAVID
JANICE
TIMOTHY
SARAH
JANA
EMILY
MELANIE
KIETH
MARK
BRENDAN
TIMOTHY
SUSAN
ELVIRA
DANA

KANDELAARS
VIVIAN
HOWARD
ALLAN

O' NEILL
KUNZ
FAIRBROTHER
BOURNE
FOURIE
NADEAU
KARAPITA
GREIG
MERCURIO
WAUCHOPE
LOHLE
COWBURN
LOPEZ
MCGEE
MONTES
AIKEN
MALLEK
CORNWALL
THOMAS
PHIPPS
GARM
PERSAUD
ROBINSON
LEA

WEBER
EBANKS
EVANS
SULLIVAN
CROCIER
LEE
MACLEAN
ADAM
KELLY
BOLTON-HEATH
ATKINS
WRIGHT
BRITTON
SOTO
SMITH
WILSON
SCHNEIDER
VENDITTI
CARTER
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39.49
39.53
39.57
40.01
40.02
40.04
40.06
40.14
40.21
40.23
40.25
40.35
40.4

40.44
40.5

40.53
41.02
41.03
41.07
41.11
41.12
41.13
41.16
41.18
41.19
41.2

41.2

41.23
41.23
41.25
41.27
41.29
41.32
41.36
41.39
41.39
41.4

41.42
41.43
41.44
41.46
41.48
41.52
41.56
41.58
41.59
42.05



327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373

S53
H5
va
w34
B20
R10
W46
C25
Cé
T26
S32
18
M21
H22
R25
D16
C35
S54
P39
F27
H39
L18
K3
E11
R7
G9
G7
B34
013
012
14
D12
B21
T2
T16
T21
09
R5
W27
K15
W18
R4
D8
H45
Y3
R48
12

MARITA
CLAIRE
TEREZA
VICTORIA
ALIDA
MARTHA
STEHEN
DAVID
PETER
ROBERTA
ANN
ANTHONY
COLE
JOHN
LEANNE
BEN
VICTORIA
MARIO
LOUISE
LAURA
STACIE
CAROLINE
LUCY
JASON
RACHEL
PARKER
JOSEPH
JOANNA
RICO
CALEB
JANET
NICHOLAS
BRENDA
Z0E
ROBERT
KAYLA
ALEX
JODI
ELAINE
KRISTIN
SANDRA
KELLY
AMBER
KERRIE
GAIL
CATHERINE
MERRYL

SUPERVILLE
HARRIS
VOBORILOVA
WILKINSON
BRICHON
RIVERS
WHITTAKER
CHATFIELD
COCKHILL
TESTORI
STJOHN
JOHNSON
MORGAN
HASLETT
ROBINSON
DRUMMOND
CRAWSHAW
SANCHEZ
PARK
FITZGERALD
HOOD
LLOYD

KAY
EBANKS
REYNOLDS
GODWIN
GIRVAN
BOXALL
ORRETT
ORRETT
JARCHOW
DIBB

BRYCE
THOMAS
THOMAS
TORRES
O'KEIFF
REINEKING
WHITFIELD
KOOPMAN
WILKINSON
REINEKING
DEBROUX
HUGHES
YEOMANS
RIDSDALE
JACKSON

42.1

42.12
42.15
42.16
42.17
42.2

42.21
42.22
42.44
42.25
42.28
42.32
42.37
42.39
42.4

42.41
42.42
42.43
42.44
42.44
42.49
42.54
42.56
42.58
43.01
43.03
43.05
43.06
43.08
43.1

43.12
43.13
43.15
43.16
43.18
43.2

43.21
43.22
43.23
43.24
43.25
43.27
43.28
43.36
43.37
43.38
43.4



374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

L19
G23
H37
M40
D28
E20
P25
C33
S4
523
B10
B61
H10
R11
P7
W8
T15
F29
T13
M3
B49
H7
W35
P13
M45
B11
545
R30
R29

M54
L16
F35
F24
W41
B57

H34
C11
Al17
Ale
M27
P8
C32
B65
M22
T5

MARTIN
SARAH
ALIA

KIM
NOORTIJE
LYN
TIFFANY
STEVEN
Z0E
JOSEPH
ALEXANDER
SIYAN
KELLY
ANDREA
KEN
GAYL
CARMEN
WILLIAM
ISABELLA
JO-ANNE
SARA
NATALIE
TROY
SAXON
HELENA
KIRSTI
MICHELE
TATIANA
KHEON

SARA
JEANNINE
LIDIA
JOSHEWA
KARIANNE
MIKE

YOGl

SUSAN

CLAIR

TONY

SHERYL

JODIE
DOMONIQE
CRAIG

AMY REBECCA
SHARON

LEMAY
GENEREAUX
HUIZINGA
MACDONALD
DE-VRIES
MICHELLEEVING
POLLONI

CAPLE
SHELDRAKE
SSEKABIRA
BJERKHOLT
BAXTER

HILL

ROACH
PETERSON
WHEELER
TRICKETT
FLEURY
TOGNAZZO
MAHER

BROWN
HARROCH
WHITTAKER
POPE

MCFIELD
BJERKHOLT
SMITH
RAMOON
ROBINSON
swimmer did not register at finish
MCGARRY

LEE

FUTTER
FREDRICK
WARREN
BONIKOWSKI
swimmer did not register at finish
HIOE

CUMMER
ATTENBOROUGH
ATTENBOROUGH
MURRAY

PETTS

CHENIER

BURKE
MUELLER
TOLLY

§'|'I§'|'I'I'I'|'I

43.42
43.43
43.45
43.47
43.48
43.49
43.57
44.01
44.04
44.16
44.24
44.26
44.33
44.34
44.37
44.38
44.39
44.42
44.49
44.5

44.51
44.52
44.58
45.03
45.15
45.19
45.25
45.26
45.27
45.3

45.3

45.32
45.34
45.35
45.36
45.41
45.45
45.48
45.53
45.55
45.58
46.01
46.1

46.12
46.13
46.14
46.16



421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468

C26
T20
F25
A9
B13
H33
D3
B12
L8
557
w21
M15
P17
H46
B46
P4
H31
H44
G29
R36
B44
w3
520
513
V2
E13
C36
W10
07
E16
T23
P1
H16
A10
P41
G6
524
D5
W37
B58
F6
H28
Y4
K17
B37
H38
s11

VICKI

DAN
STACY
KARIN
KARL ERIK
NICK
KAREN
ODVAR
JACOB
SARAH
LAURENT
ELIZABETH
CRAIG
DONALD
ADAM
JANE
KENT
TOM
ANTHONY
NEMA
FRANCINE
STEVEN
JAKE
ARLENE
NEIL
CAMERON
RICHARD
RUTH ELLEN
MICHAEL
DERRINK
AARE
ANNICK
KIRSTEN
GILLIAN
AINSLEY
TRACY
ADAM
NANCY
ARTHUR
KRISTIN
CORRINE
KEVIN
TESSA
MINDY
TULSI
INGRID
MAYA

CHATFIELD
TWIST
FOSTER
AMORT
BJERKHOLT
HEWITT
DAUM
BJERKHOLT

LUTTERMANN

SIMONE
WEBBER
MILLER
PRICE
HOUSE
BAYLEY
PECK
HOLLAND
HANKINS
GREY
RUNYAN
BALBINA
WALSH
SCHU
SPERANDEO
VERANI
EBANKS
CRAWSHAW
WILSON
ORMROD
EBANKS
TOOMIST
PASQUALI
HUNTLEY
ALLAN
PARKER
GIBBS
SOBOLEWSKI
DAVEY
WHITTAKER
BURAK
FIESEL
HUYS
YOUNG
KHODRA
BODDEN
HARRIS
SMITH

46.17
46.21
46.23
49.28
46.27
46.29
46.3

46.34
46.38
46.4

46.46
46.48
46.51
46.59
47.04
47.06
47.07
47.1

47.11
47.12
47.19
47.22
47.3

47.31
47.36
47.38
47.43
47.44
47.44
47.45
47.49
47.52
47.55
47.56
47.56
48.18
48.26
48.27
48.29
48.3

48.31
48.32
48.35
48.37
48.38
48.41
48.5



469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514

A20
R33
H29
w43
K4
J15
S25
B50
S18
B60
P37
R34
c21
S50
T27
F38
D21
B4
546
S47
S17
P32
H36
D26
542
M37
E10
E5
K7
R28
Ala
M58
B9
71
010
L12
S16
G8
R19
H8
S60
S7
P35
B64
B30
M52
S29

ALISA
HELEN
AMANDA
JOANNE
JANE
TAMMY
BETH

LYN . E
STEPHANIE
OLWETHU
WENDY
STEPHAN
EAMON
SPENCER
LINDA
LEIGH
ROGER
TIMOTHY
MARGARET
DEJIAN
NICHOLAS
BRITTANY
KENZU
JADA

AMY
SHAWNA
MATTHEW
JENNIFER
EAZTER
ALEX
COLLEEN
JACQUIE
LINA MARIA
NICOLAI
KEITH
MARCOS
WILLIAM
LEE
ALENA
ANNA LISA
NICOLA
STEPHEN
KALI
GORDON
SAMUEL
KELLIE
RACHEL

APPELQVIST
REID
HENKIS

MCCHESNEY WOOD

KELLY
JANNISSEN
SCHREADER
BODDEN
SULLIVAN
BUSHULA
PALA
REYNOLDS
CARGO
SWARTZEL
THOMPSON
FAGAN
DAVIES
BALLS
SEELEY
SOLOMAN
SWARTZ
PURCELL
HUIZINGA
DENIS
SUPAN
MOREHOUSE
ELPHINSTONE
ELVIDGE
KURUCZ
RUSSELL
ARTUCH
MEISENHEIMER
BETANCUR
ZIMMERMANN
ORRETT
LEITE
STUTTE
GIRVAN
RUZICKOVA
HAWKES
SOWERBY
SHOWS
PEREIRA
BAND
BANKS
MCGEE
SMYTH

48.54
49
49.01
49.02
49.06
49.07
49.08
49.11
49.13
49.17
49.2
49.21
49.24
49.25
49.26
49.28
49.32
49.42
49.53
49.59
46.38
50
50.01
50.02
50.03
50.07
50.22
50.25
50.28
50.36
50.48
50.49
50.5
50.52
51.04
51.17
51.2
51.21
51.22
51.25
51.27
51.3
51.35
51.37
51.41
51.42
51.42



515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561

R40
R39
P19
H35
W40
F7
S52
S51
H20
D20
H19
H30
P30
F40
D27
C24
W9
C13
R13
19
P24
K9
F14
F15
R26
P26
G5
S48
S27
528
T12
R24
Ql
H41
N3
D14
N8
N9
W36
S34
B66
M28
S33
D9
H9
T22
B1

GILLIAN
HEATHER
JENNIFER
RICK
WILLIAM
JUDY
DORINDA
JEREMY
SUSAN
NAUDE
SHEENAH
GLENNY
ALLISON
GREGORY
STEVEN
MICHAEL
ANTHONY
KATHLEEN
STACY
KATE
PABLO
ANDREW
MARY
KYLER
MURALI
MATTEO
BILL
ANDREEA
JESSICA
HELEN
MASSIMO
PEDRO MIGUEL
SKYE
PHILLIP
ADRIAN
NICHOLAS
ALICE
JOHN
HARRISON
LOUANE
MIA
FRANK
COLLEEN
REGINALD
WESLEY
ANDREW
HENI

ROFFEY
ROFFEY
POWELL
HARWOOD
WARREN
FINCH
STAYTON
STAYTON
HOLMES
DREYER

HISLOP-DACOSTA

HOLLAND
PERRAN
EBANKS
DURKSEN
CHESTER
WHITE
CUSHMAN
ROBERTSON
JENKINSON
POLLONI
KOSLOW
FOURTNEY
FOURTNEY
RAM
POLLONI
GERLACK
SLEAHTENEA
SALISBURY
SALISBURY
TIROTTA
REIS

QUINN
HINDS
NEBLETT
DIXIE
NARBOROUGH
NARBOROUGH
WHITTAKER
SILVA

BURKE
MCFIELD
STOETZEL
DELAPENHA
HEISTAND
TOMKINS
BABBINGTON

TLLLTELETTTMTLILITLLILILITIEIE T T TN g

51.43
51.43
51.44
51.55
52.01
52.05
52.1
52.11
52.33
52.35
524
52.53
52.55
53
53.03
53.08
53.2
53.21
53.24
53.27
53.29
53.4
53.47
53.49
54.01
54.05
54.3
54.32
54.4
54.42
55
55.01
55.11
55.15
55.17
55.27
55.33
55.38
55.45
55.52
56.04
56.07
56.12
56.14
56.18
56.28
56.34



562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608

J13
G30
H26
M42
L4
B3
W12
R50
K20
Al3
N12
P15
P23
T24
w11
W13
B16
J10
F37
E19
S59
D11
M35
G25
S3
R44
w44
L15
S55
Oo11
C8
P14
H18
H23
B43
D24
Cc37
W31
J11
K18
R43
w14
P28
H24
H25
B19
c27

AMANDA
ANGELES
DANIEL
LIGIA
DANIEL
ALEX
THOMAS
SABINE
PAUL
ALFRED
DAVID
MICHAEL
LUCA
ARINA
DANIELLE
NIKLAS
PAT
JODIANN
JOYCE
MIRIAM
KENRICK
PAUL
TYLER

ROZ
PAULA
KAREN

JOE
MATTHEW
JACQUELINE
FRANKLIN
DAVID
CHRIS
TARIQ
CASSIM
NERA
IGNACIO
JONATHAN
STEPHEN
CHRISTOPHER
TRENT
AMELIA
CATHERINE
JOEL
JANET
BRIAN
ROSALEEN
WESLEY

JAY

GUTIERREZ-SEGURA

HIRYOK
MATA

LEE

BALLS
WOLFE
REIGLER
KELLY
ABAT
NEWTON
POWELL
POLLONI
TOMISTE
WOLFE
WOLFE
BOURQUE
JACKSON
FELL
EL-MADANY
SOLOMON
DIBB
MERREN
GRIFFITS
SCOTT
RUDEY
WOOD

LEE

SMITH
ORRETT
COOPER
POPE
HUSSAIN
HOSEIN
BRACCIA
DOTTOR
CAMPBELL
WILKINS
JACKSON
KOOPMAN
RANSLEY DOYLE
WOODS
PADILLA
HAM

HAM
BRANNIGAN
CLARKE

LT7TLTLTTLILLLLLITLEILLSZILZI LTI TT T LT T L L TTLL LTS TSN

56.39
56.4

56.42
57.12
57.22
57.25
57.27
57.32
57.37
57.41
59.06
59.14
59.17
59.39
60.26
60.34
60.37
60.38
60.5

60.52
61.04
61.17
61.38
61.41
63.43
64.05
64.27
64.43
65.06
65.14
65.23
65.49
65.51
65.58
60.37
66.13
66.12
66.29
66.49
66.51
66.54
67.03
67.12
68.15
68.55
68.57
69.28



609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

W32
W33
17
T8
P16
G13
B38
S56
P3
E14
B63
B42
E18
F32
H42
K16
M29
M53
M62
N10
P12
P29
R3
R21
T11
C2
G4
G21
H32
L1
M34
M39
M50
N11
P11
Al2
B33
B41
El
E15
F18
F22
F23
G18
G19
15
112

MARIO
DAGMAR
ROBERT
EUGENE
BRUCE
PAUL
EVELYN
HUMBERTO
KIMBERLEE
MARILYN
EZIETHAMAE
FRANK
ROMMEL
PAUL
WILLIAM
JAIKUMAR
JOSHUA
OTIS

MAX
ANTHONY
JAMES
MICHAEL JAMES
FITZROY
MUSTAFA
ROBERT
JAMILA
FRAN
NATALIYA
ELIZABETH
JENNIFER
MARYELLEN
MEGHAN
MARI-ELLEN
JONA

JULIA
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
STEVE
DALTON
STEPHEN H.
RYAN
DAVID

KYLE

PAUL
DAVID
DAVID
SHAMEER

WOICICKI
WOICICKI
JORDAN
TROTT
POWERY
GUILMETTE
BANKS
SCANIO
PEARCE
EBANKS
BODDEN
BRACCIA
EL-MADANY
FURZE
HINDS
KRISHNAMARAJU
MCFIELD
MYLES
MEISENHEIMER
NOBLE
PIPER
PEREZ
RAMSAY
RAZA
TAMBA
CAMRODIEN
GENERAL
GANCHEVA
HIPPERSON
LA GRANDE
MAY
MICHAELS
MENDOZA
NARBOROUGH
PIPER

ALl

BURKE

BAIN
EBANKS
EBANKS
FRIEDMAN
FERNANDES
FRASER
GREENER
GREENER
JOHNSON
JASANI

LTLLLLLILIZIZIZIZLIS I LT T T A mm gL TTTTTTLLTTLLLLL<LC L

69.31
70.11
70.41
71.18
71.29
71.55
72.11
72.11
72.22
74.23
74.44
74.58



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

K8
M26
M46
M49
R12
w7
B31
B32
B52
C30
G27
M19
M48
N4
05
P18
S31
V3
W15
w42

ANDREW
ALEXANDER
ANDREW
MIKE
ONEIL
WILBUR
JODIE
NATALIE
BELINDA
MONICA
KATIE
DANIELLE
ANN

MIA
CORNELIA
LORI
HEATHER
NICOLE
TANYA
MARILINE

KRONICK
MCGRATH
MILLAR
MOHNSEN
ROBERTS
WELCOME
BROWN
BURKE
BURROWES
CZORNY
GRACEY
MORAN
MOHNSEN
NIELSON
OLIVIER
POWELL
SPENCE
VIOLINI
WREY
WILMOT



